l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
SLEEVES
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Россия +7(495)268-04-70     Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04     Беларусь +(375)257-127-884
  Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59     Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
SLEEVES400
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 10 20 40 SHS/40/1020 Zirc. SHSH1020 z 100
20 60 SHS/60/1020 Zirc. SHSH1020 z 100
20 80 SHS/80/1020 Zirc. SHSH1020 z 100
20 150 SHS/150/1020 Zirc. SHSH1020 z 100
Ø 15 30 40 SHS/40/1530 Zirc. SHSH1530 z 100
30 60 SHS/60/1530 Zirc. SHSH1530 z 100
30 80 SHS/80/1530 Zirc. SHSH1530 z 100
30 150 SHS/150/1530 Zirc. SHSH1530 z 100
Ø 22 20 40 SHS/40/2220 Zirc. SHSH2220 z 100
20 60 SHS/60/2220 Zirc. SHSH2220 z 100
20 80 SHS/80/2220 Zirc. SHSH2220 z 100
20 150 SHS/150/2220 Zirc. SHSH2220 z 100
Ø 30 30 40 SHS/40/3030 Zirc. SHSH3030 z 100
30 60 SHS/60/3030 Zirc. SHSH3030 z 100
30 80 SHS/80/3030 Zirc. SHSH3030 z 100
30 150 SHS/150/3030 Zirc. SHSH3030 z 100
Ø 45 30 40 SHS/40/4530 Zirc. SHSH4530 z 100
30 60 SHS/60/4530 Zirc. SHSH4530 z 100
30 80 SHS/80/4530 Zirc. SHSH4530 z 100
30 150 SHS/150/4530 Zirc. SHSH4530 z 100
Ø 60 30 40 SHS/40/6030 Zirc. SHSH6030 z 100
30 60 SHS/60/6030 Zirc. SHSH6030 z 100
30 80 SHS/80/6030 Zirc. SHSH6030 z 100
30 150 SHS/150/6030 Zirc. SHSH6030 z 100
Spirabands
ZIRCONIUM OXIDE SPIRAL CYLINDRICAL SLEEVES – ZIRCONIUM OXIDE
Properties:  Good stock removal at high speeds
Applications:  Stainless steel, mould construction, aerospace industry, model building, wood and plastic
industries, etc.
The centrifugal tension of the abrasive holder ensures that the abrasive sleeves are automatically
clamped tight.
Mandrels: see also accessories p 503.
401
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 10 20 40 SHS/40/1020/K Cer. SHSH1020 z 50
20 60 SHS/60/1020/K Cer. SHSH1020 z 50
20 80 SHS/80/1020/K Cer. SHSH1020 z 50
20 120 SHS/120/1020/K Cer. SHSH1020 z 50
Ø 15 30 40 SHS/40/1530/K Cer. SHSH1530 z 50
30 60 SHS/60/1530/K Cer. SHSH1530 z 50
30 80 SHS/80/1530/K Cer. SHSH1530 z 50
30 120 SHS/120/1530/K Cer. SHSH1530 z 50
Ø 22 20 40 SHS/40/2220/K Cer. SHSH2220 z 50
20 60 SHS/60/2220/K Cer. SHSH2220 z 50
20 80 SHS/80/2220/K Cer. SHSH2220 z 50
20 120 SHS/120/2220/K Cer. SHSH2220 z 50
Ø 30 30 40 SHS/40/3030/K Cer. SHSH3030 z 50
30 60 SHS/60/3030/K Cer. SHSH3030 z 50
30 80 SHS/80/3030/K Cer. SHSH3030 z 50
30 120 SHS/120/3030/K Cer. SHSH3030 z 50
Ø 45 30 40 SHS/40/4530/K Cer. SHSH4530 z 50
30 60 SHS/60/4530/K Cer. SHSH4530 z 50
30 80 SHS/80/4530/K Cer. SHSH4530 z 50
30 120 SHS/120/4530/K Cer. SHSH4530 z 50
Ø 60 30 40 SHS/40/6030/K Cer. SHSH6030 z 50
30 60 SHS/60/6030/K Cer. SHSH6030 z 50
30 80 SHS/80/6030/K Cer. SHSH6030 z 50
30 120 SHS/120/6030/K Cer. SHSH6030 z 50
Spirabands
CERAMICSPIRALCYLINDRICAL SLEEVES – CERAMIC
Properties:  Quick stock removal, low-temperature grinding and a long lifespan
Applications:  Stainless steel, mould construction, aerospace industry, model building, all cobalt and titanium
alloys, etc.
The centrifugal tension of the abrasive holder ensures that the abrasive sleeves are automatically
clamped tight.
Mandrels: see also accessories p 503.
SLEEVES402
Spirabands
diameter height grit code type stock
Ø 20 120 40 SHS/40/20120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 60 SHS/60/20120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 80 SHS/80/20120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 120 SHS/120/20120 Al.-Ox. z 25
Ø 25 120 40 SHS/40/25120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 60 SHS/60/25120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 80 SHS/80/25120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 120 SHS/120/25120 Al.-Ox. z 25
Ø 30 120 40 SHS/40/30120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 60 SHS/60/30120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 80 SHS/80/30120 Al.-Ox. z 25
120 120 SHS/120/30120 Al.-Ox. z 25
Ø 35 120 40 SHS/40/35120 Al.-Ox. z 15
120 60 SHS/60/35120 Al.-Ox. z 15
120 80 SHS/80/35120 Al.-Ox. z 15
120 120 SHS/120/35120 Al.-Ox. z 15
Ø 40 120 40 SHS/40/40120 Al.-Ox. z 15
120 60 SHS/60/40120 Al.-Ox. z 15
120 80 SHS/80/40120 Al.-Ox. z 15
120 120 SHS/120/40120 Al.-Ox. z 15
Ø 45 120 40 SHS/40/45120 Al.-Ox. z 12
120 60 SHS/60/45120 Al.-Ox. z 12
120 80 SHS/80/45120 Al.-Ox. z 12
120 120 SHS/120/45120 Al.-Ox. z 12
Ø 50 120 40 SHS/40/50120 Al.-Ox. z 10
120 60 SHS/60/50120 Al.-Ox. z 10
120 80 SHS/80/50120 Al.-Ox. z 10
120 120 SHS/120/50120 Al.-Ox. z 10
ALUMINIUM OXIDE SPIRAL CYLINDRICAL SLEEVES – ALUMINIUM OXIDE
Properties:  • Are mainly used on wood
• Good stock removal at high speeds
Applications:  Artisan furniture manufacturing, restoration of antiques, style furniture manufacturing,
instruments, model making, artisanal woodwork, etc.
403
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
ADVICE ON USER SPEEDS OF SPIRAL SLEEVES
min/max RPM recommended RPM min/max RPM recommended RPM
Ø 10 30.000 - 45.000 40.000 Ø 45 9.000 - 13.000 11.500
Ø 15 25.000 - 35.000 30.000 Ø 60 6.300 - 9.600 8.500
Ø 22 19.000 - 26.000 23.000 Ø 75 5.000 - 7.500 6.500
Ø 30 13.000 - 19.000 17.000
Respecting the minimum speed ensures  that the abrasive sleeves are firmly attached to the holders.
SLEEVES404
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 75 30 60 SHE/60/7530 Al.-Ox. SHEH7530 z 100
30 80 SHE/80/7530 Al.-Ox. SHEH7530 z 100
30 120 SHE/120/7530 Al.-Ox. SHEH7530 z 100
30 150 SHE/150/7530 Al.-Ox. SHEH7530 z 100
30 180 SHE/180/7530 Al.-Ox. SHEH7530 z 100
30 220 SHE/220/7530 Al.-Ox. SHEH7530 z 100
Sleeves
CYLINDRICAL SLEEVES – ALUMINIUM OXIDE
Properties:  • Seamless and perfect finish
• Manufactured from flexible abrasive cloth
Use:  With a very soft abrasive holder (30° Shore)
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 22 30 40 SHC/40/2230 Zirc. SHCH2230 z 25
30 60 SHC/60/2230 Zirc. SHCH2230 z 25
30 80 SHC/80/2230 Zirc. SHCH2230 z 25
30 120 SHC/120/2230 Zirc. SHCH2230 z 25
60 40 SHC/40/2260 Zirc. SHCH2260 z 25
60 60 SHC/60/2260 Zirc. SHCH2260 z 25
60 80 SHC/80/2260 Zirc. SHCH2260 z 25
60 120 SHC/120/2260 Zirc. SHCH2260 z 25
CONICAL SLEEVES – ZIRCONIUM OXIDE
Properties:  Good grinding efficiency at high speeds
Applications:  Stainless steel, mould construction, aerospace industry, model building, wood and plastic
industries, etc.
ALUMINIUM OXIDESLEEVES
ZIRCONIUM OXIDESLEEVES
Mandrels: see also accessories p 503.
Mandrels: see also accessories p 503.
405
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
Cartridge rolls
CARTRIDGE ROLLS STRAIGHT
Description:  Rolled abrasive cloth in cylindrical version
Properties:  • Quick to change
• New abrasive material continuously released
• Constant finish
• Work comfortably, free from vibration
Applications:  Grinding down weld seams in corners in hard-to-reach locations, grinding and deburring
internally, working round, hollow and idiosyncratic workpieces, finishing moulds, etc.
diameter height grit code type code support stock
Ø 6 25 40 SRR/40/0625 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
25 60 SRR/60/0625 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
25 120 SRR/120/0625 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
38 60 SRR/60/0638 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
50 80 SRR/80/0650 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
Ø 8 25 40 SRR/40/0825 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
25 120 SRR/120/0825 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
Ø 9 35 60 SRR/60/0935 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
Ø 10 38 40 SRR/40/1038 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
50 60 SRR/60/0950 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
Ø 13 25 40 SRR/40/1325 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
25 120 SRR/120/1325 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
38 40 SRR/40/1338 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
38 60 SRR/60/1338 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
38 80 SRR/80/1338 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
Ø 19 38 60 SRR/60/1938 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
50 60 SRR/60/19503 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 25
Ø 25 25 40 SRR/40/2525 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 25
25 60 SRR/60/2525 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 25
25 120 SRR/120/2525 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 25
ALUMINIUM OXIDE STRAIGHT
Holders: see also accessories p 503.
MHS 18 HOLDER
MHS 19 HOLDER
65 mm
3 mm6 mm
70 mm
3 mm3 mm
SLEEVES406
ALUMINIUM OXIDETAPERED
diameter height grit code type code support stock
Ø 13 25 60 SRK/60/1325 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
25 80 SRK/80/1325 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
25 120 SRK/120/1325 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 100
50 80 SRK/80/1350 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
Ø 16 25 80 SRK/80/1625 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
25 120 SRK/120/1625 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
Ø 19 25 40 SRK/40/1925 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
25 60 SRK/60/1925 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
25 120 SRK/120/1925 Al.-Ox. MHS18 / MHS19 z 50
CARTRIDGE ROLLS TAPERED
Cartridge rolls
Description:  Rolled abrasive cloth in tapered version
Properties:  • Quick to change
• Continuous release of new abrasive material
• Constant finish
• Work comfortably, free from vibration
Applications:  Grinding down weld seams in corners, removing unevenness, grinding and deburring
internally, working on round, hollow and uneven workpieces, finishing moulds, etc.
Sizes and grit types not mentioned in the table can be ordered. Contact us for more information!
Cartridge rolls: Recommended speed: 8 to 10 m/s - Max. speed: 11 m/s
Holders: see also accessories p 503.
407
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
FLAT
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 5 10 80 SKV/80/0510 Al.-Ox. SKVH0510 z 100
10 150 SKV/150/0510 Al.-Ox. SKVH0510 z 100
Ø 7 12 80 SKV/80/0712 Al.-Ox. SKVH0712 z 100
12 150 SKV/150/0712 Al.-Ox. SKVH0712 z 100
Ø 10 15 80 SKV/80/1015 Al.-Ox. SKVH1015 z 100
15 150 SKV/150/1015 Al.-Ox. SKVH1015 z 100
Ø 13 17 80 SKV/80/1317 Al.-Ox. SKVH1317 z 100
17 150 SKV/150/1317 Al.-Ox. SKVH1317 z 100
Ø 16 26 80 SKV/80/1626 Al.-Ox. SKVH1626 z 100
26 150 SKV/150/1626 Al.-Ox. SKVH1626 z 100
Abrasive caps
ABRASIVE CAPS FLAT
Properties:  • Very efficient for all grinding and deburring operations in hard-to-reach locations
• Working with crosscut side also possible
• Quick to change
• Available in various grit sizes
Applications:  Tool manufacture, moulds, precision mechanics, making models and miniatures, aerospace
industry, etc.
Mandrels: see also accessories p 502.
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
For other references, please consult Cibo.
SLEEVES408
ROUND
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 5 11 80 SKB/80/0511 Al.-Ox. SKBH0511 z 100
11 150 SKB/150/0511 Al.-Ox. SKBH0511 z 100
Ø 7 13 60 SKB/60/0713 Al.-Ox. SKBH0713 z 100
13 80 SKB/80/0713 Al.-Ox. SKBH0713 z 100
13 150 SKB/150/0713 Al.-Ox. SKBH0713 z 100
Ø 10 15 60 SKB/60/1015 Al.-Ox. SKBH1015 z 100
15 80 SKB/80/1015 Al.-Ox. SKBH1015 z 100
15 150 SKB/150/1015 Al.-Ox. SKBH1015 z 100
Ø 13 19 80 SKB/80/1319 Al.-Ox. SKBH1319 z 100
19 150 SKB/150/1319 Al.-Ox. SKBH1319 z 100
Ø 16 26 80 SKB/80/1626 Al.-Ox. SKBH1626 z 100
26 150 SKB/150/1626 Al.-Ox. SKBH1626 z 100
ABRASIVE CAPS ROUND
Abrasive caps
Properties:  • Very efficient for all grinding and deburring operations in hard-to-reach locations
• Working with crosscut side also possible
• Quick to change
• Available in various grit sizes
Applications:  Tool manufacture, moulds, precision mechanics, making models and miniatures, aerospace
industry, etc.
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
Mandrels: see also accessories p. 502
409
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
ALUMINIUM OXIDE POINT
Abrasive caps
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 10 15 80 SKP/80/1015 Al.-Ox. SKPH1015 z 100
15 150 SKP/150/1015 Al.-Ox. SKPH1015 z 100
Ø 16 26 80 SKP/80/1626 Al.-Ox. SKPH1626 z 100
26 150 SKP/150/1626 Al.-Ox. SKPH1626 z 100
ABRASIVE CAPS POINTED
Properties:  • Very efficient for all grinding and deburring operations in hard-to-reach locations
• Working with crosscut side also possible
• Quick to change
• Available in various grit sizes
Applications:  Tool manufacture, moulds, precision mechanics, making models and miniatures, aerospace
industry, etc.
Mandrels: see also accessories p 502.
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 8 85 80 SHK/80/0885 Al.-Ox. SHKH0885 z 25
85 150 SHK/150/0885 Al.-Ox. SHKH0885 z 25
Ø 18 85 80 SHK/80/1885 Al.-Ox. SHKH1885 z 25
85 150 SHK/150/1885 Al.-Ox. SHKH1885 z 25
diameter height grit code type
code
support stock
Ø 16 32 60 SKC/60/1632 Al.-Ox. SKCH1632 z 25
32 80 SKC/80/1632 Al.-Ox. SKCH1632 z 25
32 150 SKC/150/1632 Al.-Ox. SKCH1632 z 25
Ø 21 40 60 SKC/60/2140 Al.-Ox. SKCH2140 z 25
40 80 SKC/80/2140 Al.-Ox. SKCH2140 z 25
40 150 SKC/150/2140 Al.-Ox. SKCH2140 z 25
Abrasive caps
ABRASIVE CAPS CONICAL
Properties:  • Very efficient for all grinding and deburring operations in hard-to-reach locations
• Working with crosscut side also possible
• Quick to change
• Available in various grit sizes
Applications:  Tool manufacture, moulds, precision mechanics, making models and miniatures, aerospace
industry, etc.
ABRASIVE CAPS CONE
Properties:  • Very efficient for all grinding and deburring work in hard-to-reach locations
• Quick to change
• Available in various grit sizes
Applications:  Tool manufacture, moulds, precision mechanics, making models and miniatures, aerospace
industry, etc.
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
ALUMINIUM OXIDE
CONICAL
CONE
Mandrels: see also accessories p. 502
Mandrels: see also accessories p 502.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Россия +7(495)268-04-70     Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04     Беларусь +(375)257-127-884
  Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59     Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47